Technical Bulletin
0
10
20
30
40
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175
Point of gravity distance from centre of pallet (mm)

are included in the module based on different damp-
ing options.
Ordering information
When ordering the XTUR P11 module you must
specify the following parameters. For more informa-
tion see, "Definition of parameters" in the conveyor
catalogue.
1. Module type:
XTUR P11 = XT lift and rotate module
2. Pallet width (PW):
240=240 mm
320=320 mm
400=400 mm
3. Pallet height (PL):
240=240 mm
320=320 mm
400=400 mm
Dimensions
4. Pallet damping:
00 = No damping, max queue 200 kg
01 = Damping, max queue 35 kg
02** = Damping, max queue 100 kg
5. Electric control:
E00 = No sensors
E01 = PNP sensors in unit
E02 = NPN sensors in unit
XTUR P11  240 x 240  D 00  E 00
          1                2           3            4           5
*Adjustable lengths 14,5 mm
PW-75
PW-95
96
PL-20
5
4
.5
8
9
.5
2
3
*
+
1
4
.5
1
9
0
*
-1
4
.5
1
4
.5
*
Height adjustment for
XT and XT Light
Hydraulic dampers
for end damping
Locating pin
Options Stopper
XTPD U200
Stopper
XTPD D35
Stopper
XTPD D100
Sensor bracket
XTPB V001
Sensor bracket
XTPB V002
Sensor bracket